Floor Heating Systems Ltd
Fairway Court
Wigwam Lane
Hucknall
NG15 7TA
Tel 0800 881 8097
Fax 0115 963 2317
web  www.handyheat.co.uk

30%
Discount
Inc VAT
   -S
RRP
Inc VAT
 -S
30%
Inc VAT
 -S-IP
RRP
Inc VAT
 -S-IP
30%
Inc VAT
HHC0150 150 15 1 - 1.2 £168.00 £117.61  £79.00 £63.20 £69.00 £55.20
HHC0250 250 25 1.3 - 2.0 £175.00 £122.51  £86.00 £68.80 £76.00 £60.80
HHC0350 350 35 2.1 - 2.8 £190.00 £133.00  £101.00 £80.80 £91.00 £72.80
HHC0450 450 45 2.9 - 3.5 £215.00 £150.51  £126.00 £100.80 £116.00 £92.80
HHC0550 550 55 3.6 - 4.1 £230.00 £161.00  £141.00 £112.80 £131.00 £104.80
HHC0650 650 65 4.2 - 4.8 £265.00 £185.50  £176.00 £140.80 £166.00 £132.80
HHC0750 750 75 4.9 - 5.8 £295.00 £206.49  £206.00 £164.80 £196.00 £156.80
HHC0900 900 90 5.9 - 6.9 £330.00 £231.01  £241.00 £192.80 £231.00 £184.80
HHC1100 1100 110 7.0 - 9.0 £382.00 £267.39  £293.00 £234.40 £283.00 £226.40
HHC1300 1300 130 8.0 - 10.0 £410.00 £287.01  £321.00 £256.80 £311.00 £248.80
HHC1500 1500 150 9.5 - 11.5 £445.00 £311.50  £356.00 £284.80 £346.00 £276.80
HHC1800 1800 180 11.6 - 13.5 £505.00 £353.50  £416.00 £332.80 £406.00 £324.80
HHC2000 2000 110+90 13.0 - 15.0 £570.00 £398.99  £481.00 £384.80 £471.00 £376.80
HHC2200 2200 2 x 110 14.0 - 17.0 £620.00 £434.00  £531.00 £424.80 £521.00 £416.80
HHC2400 2400 130 + 110 16.0 - 19.0 £665.00 £465.50  £576.00 £460.80 £566.00 £452.80
HHC2600 2600 2 x 130 17.0 - 20.0 £710.00 £497.00  £621.00 £496.80 £611.00 £488.80
HHC2800 2800 150 + 130 18.5 - 22.0 £780.00 £546.00  £691.00 £552.80 £681.00 £544.80
HHC3000 3000 2 x 150 20.0 - 23.0 £810.00 £567.00  £721.00 £576.80 £711.00 £568.80
HHC3300 3300 180 + 150 22.0 - 26.0 £860.00 £602.00  £771.00 £616.80 £761.00 £608.80
Product
Code
Output
(W)
Cable
length
(m)
Room Coverage
@200W/m²
(m²)
Room Coverage
@150W/m²
(m²)
RRP
Inc VAT
20% Discount
Inc VAT
HHSC0400 400 20 2.0 2.7 £225.00 £180.00
HHSC0600 600 30 3.0 4.0 £255.00 £204.00
HHSC0800 800 40 4.0 5.3 £285.00 £228.00
HHSC1000 1000 50 5.0 6.7 £320.00 £256.00
HHSC1200 1200 60 6.0 8.0 £340.00 £272.00
HHSC1400 1400 70 7.0 10.7 £360.00 £288.00
HHSC1600 1600 80 8.0 11.3 £390.00 £312.00
HHSC2000 2000 100 10.0 13.0 £450.00 £360.00
HHSC2400 2400 120 12.0 16.0 £520.00 £416.00
HHSC3000 3000 150 15.0 20.0 £590.00 £472.00
-S
20%
Inc Vat
£108.80

30%
Discount
Inc VAT
   -S
RRP Inc
VAT
 -S
30%
Inc VAT
 -S-IP
RRP
Inc VAT
 -S-IP
30%
Inc VAT
HHSM0150 150w 2 1.0m² £175.00 £122.51  £86.00 £60.20 £76.00 £53.20
HHSM0225 225w 3 1.5m² £185.00 £129.50  £96.00 £67.20 £86.00 £60.20
HHSM0300 300w 4 2.0m² £200.00 £140.00  £111.00 £77.70 £101.00 £70.70
HHSM0375 375w 5 2.5m² £215.00 £150.51  £126.00 £88.20 £116.00 £81.20
HHSM0450 450w 6 3.0m² £230.00 £161.00  £141.00 £98.70 £131.00 £91.70
HHSM0600 600w 8 4.0m² £285.00 £199.50  £196.00 £137.20 £186.00 £130.20
HHSM0750 750w 10 5.0m² £330.00 £231.01  £241.00 £168.69 £231.00 £161.70
HHSM0900 900w 12 6.0m² £370.00 £259.01  £281.00 £196.70 £271.00 £189.70
HHSM1050 1050w 14 7.0m² £410.00 £287.01  £321.00 £224.70 £311.00 £217.70
HHSM1200 1200w 16 8.0m² £430.00 £301.00  £341.00 £238.70 £331.00 £231.70
HHSM1350 1350w 18 9.0m² £467.00 £326.90  £378.00 £264.60 £368.00 £257.60
HHSM1500 1500w 20 10.0m² £495.00 £346.50  £406.00 £284.20 £396.00 £277.19
HHSM1650 1650w 22 11.0m² £523.00 £366.09  £434.00 £303.80 £424.00 £296.81
HHSM1800 1800w 24 12.0m² £546.00 £382.20  £457.00 £319.91 £447.00 £312.90
HHSM1950 1950w 14+12 13.0m² £680.00 £476.00  £591.00 £413.71 £581.00 £406.70
HHSM2100 2100w 14+14 14.0m² £720.00 £504.00  £631.00 £441.69 £621.00 £434.70
HHSM2250 2250w 14+16 15.0m² £750.00 £525.00  £661.00 £462.70 £651.00 £455.70
HHSM2400 2400w 16+16 16.0m² £780.00 £546.00  £691.00 £483.70 £681.00 £476.70
HHSM2550 2550w 16+18 17.0m² £820.00 £574.00  £731.00 £511.70 £721.00 £504.70
HHSM2700 2700w 18+18 18.0m² £831.00 £581.70  £742.00 £519.40 £732.00 £512.41
HHSM2850 2850w 22+16 19.0m² £876.00 £613.20  £787.00 £550.90 £777.00 £543.90
HHSM3000 3000w 24+16 20.0m² £899.00 £629.29  £810.00 £567.00 £800.00 £560.01
HHSM3150 3150w 24+18 21.0m² £910.00 £637.00  £821.00 £574.70 £811.00 £567.70
HHSM3300 3300w 22+22 22.0m² £944.00 £660.80  £855.00 £598.50 £845.00 £591.50
HHSM3450 3450w 22+24 23.0m² £966.00 £676.20  £877.00 £613.90 £867.00 £606.90
Product
Code
Output
(W)

30% Dis-
count
Inc VAT
   -S
RRP
 Inc VAT
 -S
30%
Inc VAT
 -S-IP
RRP
 Inc VAT
 -S-IP
30%
Inc VAT
HHCM1000 1000w 10 5.0m² £350.00 £245.00  £261.00 £182.70 £251.00 £175.70
HHCM1200 1200w 12 6.0m² £405.00 £283.50  £316.00 £221.21 £306.00 £214.20
HHCM1400 1400w 14 7.0m² £450.00 £315.01  £361.00 £252.70 £351.00 £245.70
HHCM1600 1600w 16 8.0m² £495.00 £346.50  £406.00 £284.20 £396.00 £277.19
HHCM1800 1800w 18 9.0m² £520.00 £364.00  £431.00 £301.70 £421.00 £294.70
HHCM2000 2000w 20 10.0m² £550.00 £385.00  £461.00 £322.70 £451.00 £315.70
HHCM2200 2200w 10+12 11.0m² £675.00 £472.50  £586.00 £410.20 £576.00 £403.20
HHCM2400 2400w 12+12 12.0m² £725.00 £507.49  £636.00 £445.20 £626.00 £438.20
HHCM2600 2600w 14+12 13.0m² £765.00 £535.49  £676.00 £473.20 £666.00 £466.20
HHCM2800 2800w 14+14 14.0m² £810.00 £567.00  £721.00 £504.70 £711.00 £497.69
HHCM3000 3000w 16+14 15.0m² £840.00 £588.01  £751.00 £525.70 £741.00 £518.70
HHCM3200 3200w 16+16 16.0m² £870.00 £609.00  £781.00 £546.70 £771.00 £539.70
HHCM3400 3400w 18+16 17.0m² £899.00 £629.29  £810.00 £567.00 £800.00 £560.01
Cable Mat Kits 150W/m²
Cable Mat Kits 200W/m²
Floor Heating Systems Ltd
Fairway Court

(m²)
Description RRP
Inc VAT
Discount
Price
Inc VAT
HHWS01 1 1m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £160.00 £147.00
HHWS02 2 2m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £188.00 £172.00
HHWS03 3 3m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £216.00 £197.00
HHWS04 4 4m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £244.00 £222.00
HHWS05 5 5m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £272.00 £247.00
HHWS06 6 6m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £300.00 £272.00
HHWS07 7 7m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £328.00 £297.00
HHWS08 8 8m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £356.00 £322.00
HHWS09 9 9m² Carbon with 10m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £384.00 £347.00
HHWS10 10 10m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £455.00 £415.00
HHWS11 11 11m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £483.00 £440.00
HHWS12 12 12m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £511.00 £465.00
HHWS13 13 13m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £539.00 £490.00
HHWS14 14 14m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £567.00 £515.00
HHWS15 15 15m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £595.00 £540.00
HHWS16 16 16m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £623.00 £565.00
HHWS17 17 17m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £651.00 £590.00
HHWS18 18 18m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £679.00 £615.00
HHWS19 19 19m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £707.00 £640.00
HHWS20 20 20m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £778.00 £708.00
HHWS21 21 21m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £806.00 £733.00
HHWS22 22 22m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £834.00 £758.00
HHWS23 23 23m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £862.00 £783.00
HHWS24 24 24m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £890.00 £808.00
HHWS25 25 25m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £918.00 £833.00
Prices Below Include Double Layer Of Depron
HHWD05 5 5m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £302.00 £277.00
HHWD06 6 6m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £330.00 £302.00
HHWD07 7 7m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £358.00 £327.00
HHWD08 8 8m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £386.00 £352.00
HHWD09 9 9m² Carbon with 20m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £414.00 £377.00
HHWD10 10 10m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £485.00 £445.00
HHWD11 11 11m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £513.00 £470.00
HHWD12 12 12m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £541.00 £495.00
HHWD13 13 13m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £569.00 £520.00
HHWD14 14 14m² Carbon with 30m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £597.00 £545.00
HHWD15 15 15m² Carbon with 40m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £655.00 £600.00
HHWD16 16 16m² Carbon with 40m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £683.00 £625.00
HHWD17 17 17m² Carbon with 40m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £711.00 £650.00
HHWD18 18 18m² Carbon with 40m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £739.00 £675.00
HHWD19 19 19m² Carbon with 40m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £767.00 £700.00
HHWD20 20 20m² Carbon with 50m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £838.00 £768.00
HHWD21 21 21m² Carbon with 50m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £866.00 £793.00
HHWD22 22 22m² Carbon with 50m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £894.00 £818.00
HHWD23 23 23m² Carbon with 50m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £922.00 £843.00
HHWD24 24 24m² Carbon with 50m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £950.00 £868.00
HHWD25 25 25m² Carbon with 60m² Depron, PE Barrier & Stat-Programmer £1,008.00 £923.00
A Dimensioned Drawing Must Be Supplied When Carbon Orders Are Placed
Carbon Film - Wood/Laminate
Floor Heating Systems Ltd
Fairway Court

(m²)
Description RRP
Inc VAT
Discount
Price
Inc VAT
HHVS01 1 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(1) £210.72 £192.65
HHVS02 2 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(1) £238.72 £217.65
HHVS03 3 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(2) £317.44 £288.30
HHVS04 4 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(2) £345.44 £313.30
HHVS05 5 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(2) £373.44 £338.30
HHVS06 6 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(3) £452.16 £408.95
HHVS07 7 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(3) £480.16 £433.95
HHVS08 8 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(4) £558.88 £504.60
HHVS09 9 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(4) £586.88 £529.60
HHVS10 10 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(4) £657.88 £584.60
HHVS11 11 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(5) £736.60 £655.25
HHVS12 12 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(5) £764.60 £693.25
HHVS13 13 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(5) £792.60 £718.25
HHVS14 14 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(6) £871.32 £788.90
HHVS15 15 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(6) £899.32 £813.90
HHVS16 16 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(7) £978.04 £884.55
HHVS17 17 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(7) £1,006.04 £909.55
HHVS18 18 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(8) £1,084.76 £980.20
HHVS19 19 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(8) £1,112.76 £1,005.20
HHVS20 20 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(8) £1,183.76 £1,060.20
HHVS21 21 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(9) £1,262.48 £1,130.85
HHVS22 22 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(9) £1,290.48 £1,155.85
HHVS23 23 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(10) £1,369.20 £1,226.50
HHVS24 24 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(10) £1,397.20 £1,264.50
HHVS25 25 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(10) £1,425.20 £1,289.50
Prices Below Include Double Layer Of Depron
HHVD05 5 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(2) £403.44 £368.30
HHVD06 6 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(3) £482.16 £438.95
HHVD07 7 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(3) £510.16 £463.95
HHVD08 8 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(4) £588.88 £534.60
HHVD09 9 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(4) £616.88 £559.60
HHVD10 10 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(4) £687.88 £627.60
HHVD11 11 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(5) £766.60 £698.25
HHVD12 12 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(5) £794.60 £723.25
HHVD13 13 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(5) £822.60 £748.25
HHVD14 14 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(6) £901.32 £818.90
HHVD15 15 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(6) £959.32 £873.90
HHVD16 16 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(7) £1,038.04 £944.55
HHVD17 17 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(7) £1,066.04 £969.55
HHVD18 18 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(8) £1,144.76 £1,040.20
HHVD19 19 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(8) £1,172.76 £1,065.20
HHVD20 20 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(8) £1,243.76 £1,133.20
HHVD21 21 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(9) £1,322.48 £1,203.85
HHVD22 22 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(9) £1,350.48 £1,228.85
HHVD23 23 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(10) £1,429.20 £1,299.50
HHVD24 24 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(10) £1,457.20 £1,324.50
HHVD25 25 Carbon Film, Depron, PE Sheet, Programmer, Heat Pak,(10) £1,515.20 £1,379.50
A Dimensioned Drawing Must Be Supplied When Carbon Orders Are Placed
Carbon Film - Carpet/Vinyl
Floor Heating Systems Ltd
Fairway Court

Fax 0115 963 2317
web  www.handyheat.co.uk
email sales@handyheat.co.uk
Individual Packs 1-9
Up to 27m²(26.91m²)
Price/m²
Inc VAT
Price/Pack
Inc VAT
Handy Heat £15.85 £45.65
Prices Above Include VAT and Delivery
Product
Code
Description Price
Inc VAT
MH7010 Mirror Demister 252x274 7010 £35.00
MH7020 Mirror Demister 574x274 7020 £45.00
MH7030 Mirror Demister 519x524 7030 £52.00
MH7035 Mirror Demister 812 x 524 7035 £55.00
MH7040 Mirror Demister 1004x524 7040 £59.00
MH7050 Mirror Demister 1506 x 524 7050 £75.00
Mirror Heaters
Heat-Pak
Timed Delivery Cost up to 10kg Cost Per kg
above 10kg